JAccount #
930006853
930006890
930006886
930006865
930006902
930006848
930006898
930006871
930006869
930006891
930006879
930006849
930006850
930006895
930006855
930006873
930006846
930006852
930006870
930006889
930006858
930006893
930006887
930006854
930006847
930006866
930006896
930006894
930006892
930006883
930006868
930006878
930006876
930006863
930006885
930006862
930006897
930006872
930006859
930006860
930006882
930006881
930006880
930006899
930006856
930006875
930006867
930006864
930006901
930006874
930006851
930006857
930006884
930006900
930006861
930006888
930006877

DBA

ADOLFO'S CLEANING SERVICES

AIC DENTAL PLACENTIA

ALL BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION, INC
ANDANCE ALUMINUM AWNING
ANGELS' BEAUTY BAR

APEX LANDSCAPE CONSTURCTION
ARIAS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC
ATELIER PUCCI

BAC DAI TRAN

BECLES INC

BEST VALUE TIRE & WHEEL

BLANCO COMPANY INC

CALIFORNIA TELECOM, INC

CHI ENERGIZED ACUPUNCTURE & WELLNESS CENTER

CITIZENS BUSINESS BANK

D'S ELITE AUTO

DANIEL GENE GARIBAY MASONRY
DAVID AND SONS REMODELING INC
DENISE ROBERTS GREENWAY
DWG DRAFTING SERVICES

E Z SOLAR ELECTRIC, INC.
ENERGY ROOFING INC
GEOADVANTEC, INC.

GJ SIGNS

HANDN HOMES LLC

HELROS SOLAR

HYT CONSTRUCTION, INC

I ROOFER

IN THE GARAGE MEDIA, INC

JA HOME IMPROVEMENT

JJ'S BIKINIS

JOSEPH RICH CONTRACTING

K &E TAX

LAUGHTY CRAFTY

LINDA VISTA FAMILY DENTAL
LOENGREEN INC

LOPEZ ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
MONARCH ROOFING INC.

NEW LIFE FAMILY COUNSELING,
NPG INC.

NYLA F & B CONSULTANCY

ORANGE COUNTY CLEANING SERVICES INC.

ORANGE COUNTY SIGNS & LIGHTING
PIXELS WEST CORP

PROJECT SOLAR

RED FLAME

RED LION BUILDERS SERVICES, INC.
RIMALEE LLC

ROPER INDUSTRIES, INC.

SUKHO THAI REAL ESTATE PROPERTY
SUPERIOR PROCESSING

TDI SIGNS

THE JUNKLUGGERS OF ORANGE COUNTY
THE O.C. PLUMBING CO.

TTS ENGINEERING, INC

UNIVERSAL CLEANER PROPERTY SERVICE
YAN LI XU

Bus address

10250 BEACH BLVD # 230

302 E PALM DR SUITE B

9744 MAPLE ST SUITE 102
20639 LYCOMING ST UNIT B2
601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 3A1
6374 JURUPA AVE

17015 CASIMIR AVE

218 TANFORAN AVE

218 NEWCASTLE AVE

1940 PETRA LN STE D

801 S LAKEVIEW AVE UNIT A
2010 W MAPLE AVE

14538 CENTRAL AVE

2087 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
701 N HAVEN AVE

407 NELL CIR

10856 GRAND AVE

18054 VENTURA BLVD

1213 E IMPERIAL HWY

212 S KRAEMER BLVD UNIT 1502
642 PALOMAR ST 406-158
24007 VENTURA BLVD 240

457 W ALLEN AVE SUITE 113
1405 W OLYMPIC BLVD

1317 VOIGT WAY

212 S KRAEMER BLVD UNIT 808
276 W HOWARD ST

6442 COLDWATER CANYON CT # 11
370 E ORANGETHORPE AVE

8 MCLAREN UNITR

1025 COVENTRY CIR

170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD UNIT 524
333 DRAFT WAY

2238 MCCORMACK LN

1040 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 301
4728 COMMONWEALTH AVE
8397 6TH AVE

1033 W COLLINS AVE

1356 MONTEVIDEO AVE

1354 JET WAY

406 BLUEBELL AVE

2421 E SEVILLE AVE

636 WILLIAMSON AVE

1018 MAGNOLIA AVE

3401 THANKSGIVING WAY # 200
1804 N PLACENTIA AVE UNIT A
92 BOLD FORBES CT

1590 E CAMERON WAY

755 SAN JUAN LN

1743 MCCORMACK LN

1115 LAS BRISAS PL

13158 ARCTIC CIR

1135 W KATELLA AVE

13292 SPRINGDALE ST

10731 CHESTNUT AVE

260 BACKS LN

2150 TYNES DR

Bus City, State

STANTON, CA 90680-4275
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3233
BELLFLOWER, CA 90706-5889
'WALNUT, CA 91789-2935
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3007
RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-1101
TORRANCE, CA 90504-2807
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5529
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3312
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6750
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6738
ORANGE, CA 92868-2426
CHINO, CA 91710-9508
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723
ONTARIO, CA 91764-4925
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2219
ONTARIO, CA 91762-4009
ENCINO, CA 91316-3500
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1719
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6111
CHULA VISTA, CA 91911-2626
CALABASAS, CA 91302-1404
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-1479
MONTEBELLO, CA 90640-5011
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8210
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6111
PASADENA, CA 91103-1528
NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA 91606
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502
IRVINE, CA 92618-2821
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4328
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7496
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2129
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3722
LA CANADA, CA 91011-2510
HESPERIA, CA 92345-4046
ORANGE, CA 92867-5535
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3909
PERRIS, CA 92571-7466
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4407
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-3635
FULLERTON, CA 92832-2131
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4423
LEHI, UT 84043

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
PERRIS, CA 92571-2555
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8441
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6224
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2831
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6644
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-5508
ORANGE, CA 92867-3519
'WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-1912
STANTON, CA 90680-2444
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6041
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1521

Phone number
(714) 710-0128
(657) 837-0007
(951) 310-8445
(626) 333-5553
(714) 232-3657
(951) 335-8318
(562) 405-9784

(714) 353-3870
(714) 238-9178

(714) 420-0883
(407) 260-1001
(714) 612-7778
(909) 980-4030
(714) 598-9598

(818) 996-2159

(909) 682-4154
(619) 486-6704
(818) 401-3885
(909) 305-0400

(714) 271-8200
(714) 631-6376
(626) 316-9456
(800) 260-7026
(714) 985-9171
(714) 369-7469
(714) 345-7332
(714) 858-1398

(714) 524-8866
(833) 655-2278
(760) 669-2834
(657) 377-7508
(626) 353-8792
(951) 940-0200

(714) 660-8971
(714) 863-3783
(800) 975-8876
(256) 669-9660

(951) 943-1937

(714) 585-0115
(919) 998-8519
(714) 524-8525
(562) 436-5188
(714) 9126585
(714) 317-0473
(714) 840-6346
(657) 535-8677
(949) 372-4987

Owner Name 1
GUTIERREZ, ADOLFO E
UPPAL, GAGAN
DAKOUK, RAMI
ANDERSON, VICTOR
PULIDO, DENISE
MORRO, JAVIER R
ARIAS, SALVADOR
PUCCI, AMARANTA
TRAN, BAC DAI

SIM, JAY

VASQUEZ, ANTHONY
BLANCO, ALFREDO
GUROL, JIM

AN, XIA

DI SANTO, MYMA
DAWSON, GREGORIO
GARIBAY, DANIEL
SHEETRIT, DAVID
GREENWAY, DENISE ROBERTS
KAIHAN, OMID

SEALS, SKY
MARCIANO, NADAV
ARIANNIA, SHAGHA
ALMANZA, JOSE
YARLAGADDA, SRINATH
CANCINO, TONY
TORRES, HECTOR
MALUL, VOSI

FOSS, TIMOTHY
AGUILAR, JESUS
DAVIDSON, JENNIFER
CHON, JULIE

HUYNH, EMMA
WOOD, DEZIREE

KIM, STEPHEN

HONG, JEONG WON
LOPEZ, ANDRES
ABARCA, ASHLEY
ROAN, SYLVIAS
NELSON, JEFF

KHAN, SHARAFAT
CUADIA, NELIS MARIBEL
FERGUSON, ANDY
GRISSETTE, WALLACE
HILTBRAND, TREVOR
NGUYNE, VAN
MOORHEAD, ROBERT
ABUADAS, ALAA
ROPER, ROBERT
HOOVER, SCOTT
GRANDCOLAS JR, TIM
RIVAS, ANDREW
SANDOVAL, JOE
LABONTE, RYAN
WILSON, TIMOTHY
ZACAHULA SR., RAFAEL
XU, JIAN

Email address
doregutierrez82@gmail.com
ADMINWC@AICDENT.COM

v421v@gmail.com
denisepulidola@gmail.com
christine.s@apexlandscapeinc.com
ARIAS0525@GMAIL.COM
pucciatelier@gmail.com
bactran92887@yahoo.com
SERVICE@BECLES.COM

alfredo@blancocompanyinc.com
caltelecom@csilongwood.com
chienergized@gmail.com
faciliiesmanagement@cbbank.com

contact@davidandsonsremodeling.com

DWGDRAFTINGSERVICES@GMAIL.COM
mary@designs.solar

admin@geoadvantec.com

reachhandn@gmail.com
cancino_tony@yahoo.com
hector@hytconstructioninc.com

JILL@INTHEGARAGEMEDIA.COM
jahomeimprovement3@gmail.com
jisbikinis@gmail.com
JOE@JOSEPHRICHGC.COM
uyenhuynh2510@gmail.com
laughtycrafty@gmail.com
lindavista.dentist@gmail.com
team.loengreen@loengreenbuilder.com
BIZMAT26@YAHOO.COM
ashley@monarchroofs.org
sylviaroan@earthlink.net
ap@npgasphalt.com
nylafnb@gmail.com

orangecountysigns@gmail.com
wg2@pixelswest.com
licensing@projectsolar.com
vickienguyen@gmail.com
bobby@redlionbuildersinc.com
alaa.abuadas@yahoo.com
robroper@msn.com
taehoover@gmail.com
accounting@superior-processing.com

joe.sandoval@junkluggers.com
theocplumbingco@hotmail.com
pa@tisengineering.net
salvadorzacahula73@gmail.com
xujian155@gmail.com
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