

Account #	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number	Owner Name 1	Email address
930006853	ADOLFO'S CLEANING SERVICES	10250 BEACH BLVD # 230	STANTON, CA 90680-4275	(714) 710-0128	GUTIERREZ, ADOLFO E	doreguterre292@gmail.com
930006890	AIC DENTAL PLACENTIA	302 E PALM DR SUITE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3233	(657) 837-0007	UPPAL, GAGAN	ADMINIWC@AICDENT.COM
930006886	ALL BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION, INC	9744 MAPLE ST SUITE 102	BELLFLOWER, CA 90706-5889	(951) 310-8445	DAKOLK, RAMI	
930006865	ANDANCE ALUMINUM AWNING	20639 LYCOMING ST UNIT B2	WALLNUT, CA 91789-2935	(626) 333-5553	ANDERSON, VICTOR	v421v@gmail.com
930006902	ANGELS' BEAUTY BAR	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 3A1	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3007	(714) 232-3657	PULIDO, DENISE	denisepulidola@gmail.com
930006848	APEX LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	6374 JURUPA AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-1101	(951) 335-8318	MORRO, JAVIER R	christine.s@apexlandscapainc.com
930006898	ARIAS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC	17015 CASIMIR AVE	TORRANCE, CA 90504-2907	(562) 405-9784	ARIAS, SALVADOR	ARIAS0525@GMAIL.COM
930006871	ATELIER PUCCI	218 TANFORAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5529		PUCCI, AMARANTA	pucciatelier@gmail.com
930006869	BAC DAI TRAN	218 NEWCASTLE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3312	(714) 353-3870	TRAN, BAC DAI	bactran2287@yahoo.com
930006891	BECLES INC	1940 PETRA LN STE D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6750	(714) 238-9178	SIM, JAY	SERVICE@BECLES.COM
930006879	BEST VALUE TIRE & WHEEL	801 S LAKEVIEW AVE UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6738		VASQUEZ, ANTHONY	
930006849	BLANCO COMPANY INC	2010 W MAPLE AVE	ORANGE, CA 92868-2426	(714) 420-0883	BLANCO, ALFREDO	alfredo@blancocompanyinc.com
930006850	CALIFORNIA TELECOM, INC	14538 CENTRAL AVE	CHINO, CA 91710-9508	(407) 280-1001	GURUL, JIM	caitelem@calingwood.com
930006895	CHI ENERGIZED ACUPUNCTURE & WELLNESS CENTER	2087 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723	(714) 612-7778	AN, XIA	chienergized@gmail.com
930006855	CITIZENS BUSINESS BANK	701 N HAVEN AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91764-4925	(909) 980-4030	DI SANTO, MYMA	facilitiesmanagement@cbank.com
930006873	D'S ELITE AUTO	407 NELL CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2219	(714) 598-9598	DAWSON, GREGORIO	
930006846	DANIEL GENE GARIBAY MASONRY	10856 GRAND AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91762-4009		GARIBAY, DANIEL	
930006852	DAVID AND SONS REMODELING INC	18054 VENTURA BLVD	ENCINO, CA 91316-3500	(818) 996-2159	SHEETRIT, DAVID	contact@davidandsonsremodeling.com
930006870	DENISE ROBERTS GREENWAY	1219 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1719		GREENWAY, DENISE ROBERTS	
930006889	DWG DRAFTING SERVICES	212 S KRAEMER BLVD UNIT 1502	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6111	(909) 682-4154	KAIHAN, OMID	DWGDRAFTINGSERVICES@GMAIL.COM
930006858	E Z SOLAR ELECTRIC, INC.	642 PALOMAR ST 406-158	CHULA VISTA, CA 91911-2626	(619) 486-6704	SEALS, SKY	mary@desigins.solar
930006893	ENERGY ROOFING INC.	24007 VENTURA BLVD 240	CALABASAS, CA 91302-1404	(818) 401-3885	MARCIANO, NADAV	
930006887	GEODAVANTEC, INC.	457 W ALLEN AVE SUITE 113	SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-1479	(909) 305-0400	ARIANNIA, SHAGHA	admin@geoadvante.com
930006854	GJ SIGNS	1405 W OLYMPIC BLVD	MONTESSELLO, CA 90640-5011		ALMANZA, JOSE	
930006847	HANDN HOMES LLC	1317 VOIGT WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8210	(714) 271-8200	YARLAGADDA, SRINATH	reachhandn@gmail.com
930006866	HELROS SOLAR	212 S KRAEMER BLVD UNIT 808	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6111	(714) 631-6376	CANCINO, TONY	cancono_tony@yahoo.com
930006896	HYT CONSTRUCTION, INC	276 W HOWARD ST	PASADENA, CA 91103-1528	(626) 316-9456	TORRES, HECTOR	hector@hyconstructioninc.com
930006894	I ROOFER	6442 COLDWATER CANYON CT # 11	NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA 91606	(800) 260-7026	MALLU, VOSI	
930006892	IN THE GARAGE MEDIA, INC	370 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502	(714) 985-9171	FOSS, TIMOTHY	JILL@INTHEGARAGEMEDIA.COM
930006883	JA HOME IMPROVEMENT	8 MCLAREN UNIT R	IRVINE, CA 92618-2821	(714) 369-7469	ACUILAR, JESUS	jabhomeimprovement5@gmail.com
930006868	J'S BIKINIS	1025 COVENTRY CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4328	(714) 345-7332	DAVIDSON, JENNIFER	jsbikinis@gmail.com
930006878	JOSEPH RICH CONTRACTING	170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD UNIT 524	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	(714) 858-1398	CHON, JULIE	JOE@JOSEPHRICHGC.COM
930006876	K & E TAX	333 DRAFT WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7496		HUYNH, EMMA	uyenhuyh2510@gmail.com
930006883	LAUGHTY CRAFTY	2238 MCCORMACK LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2129	(714) 524-8866	WOOD, DEZIREE	laughtycrafty@gmail.com
930006885	LINDA VISTA FAMILY DENTAL	1040 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 301	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3722	(833) 655-2278	KIM, STEPHEN	lindavista.dentist@gmail.com
930006862	LOENGREEN INC	4728 COMMONWEALTH AVE	LA CANADA, CA 91011-2510	(760) 669-2834	HONG, JEONG WON	team.loengreen@loengreenbuilder.com
930006897	LOPEZ ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION	8397 6TH AVE	HESPERIA, CA 92345-4046	(760) 669-2834	LOPEZ, ANDRES	BIZMAT26@YAHOO.COM
930006872	MONARCH ROOFING INC.	1033 W COLLINS AVE	ORANGE, CA 92867-5535	(657) 377-7508	ABARCA, ASHLEY	ashley@monarchroofs.org
930006859	NEW LIFE FAMILY COUNSELING,	1356 MONTEVIDEO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3909	(626) 353-8792	ROAN, SYLVIA S	sylviaroan@earthlink.net
930006860	NPS INC.	1354 JET WAY	PERRIS, CA 92571-7466	(951) 940-0200	NELSON, JEFF	ap@nppasphalt.com
930006882	NYLA F & B CONSULTANCY	406 BLUEBELL AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4407		KHAN, SHARAFAT	nylahfb@gmail.com
930006881	ORANGE COUNTY CLEANING SERVICES INC.	2421 E SEVILLE AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-3635	(714) 660-8971	CUADIA, NELIS MARIBEL	
930006880	ORANGE COUNTY SIGNS & LIGHTING	636 WILLIAMSON AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92832-2131	(714) 863-3783	FERGUSON, ANDY	orangecountysigns@gmail.com
930006899	PIXELS WEST CORP	1018 MAGNOLIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4423	(800) 975-8876	GRISSETTE, WALLACE	wg2@pixelswest.com
930006856	PROJECT SOLAR	3401 THANKSGIVING WAY # 200	LEHI, UT 84043	(256) 669-9660	HILTBRAND, TREVOR	licensing@projectsolar.com
930006875	RED FLAME	1804 N PLACENTIA AVE UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303		NGUYEN, VAN	vickiennguyen@gmail.com
930006867	RED LION BUILDERS SERVICES, INC.	92 BOLD FORBES CT	PERRIS, CA 92571-2555	(951) 943-1937	MOORHEAD, ROBERT	bobby@redlionbuildersinc.com
930006864	RIMALEE LLC	1590 E CAMERON WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8441		ABUJADAS, ALAA	alaa.abujadas@yahoo.com
930006901	ROPER INDUSTRIES, INC.	755 SAN JUAN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6224	(714) 585-0115	ROPER, ROBERT	robrop@msn.com
930006874	SUKHO THAI REAL ESTATE PROPERTY	1743 MCCORMACK LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2831	(919) 998-8519	HOOPER, SCOTT	taehoover@superior-processing.com
930006851	SUPERIOR PROCESSING	1115 LAS BRISAS PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6644	(714) 524-8525	GRANDCOLAS, JR, TIM	accounting@superior-processing.com
930006857	TDI SIGNS	13158 ARCTIC CIR	SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-5508	(562) 436-5188	RIVAS, ANDREW	
930006884	THE JUNKLUGGERS OF ORANGE COUNTY	1135 W KATELLA AVE	ORANGE, CA 92867-3519	(714) 912-6585	SABDOVAL, JOE	joe.sandoval@junkluggers.com
930006900	THE O.C. PLUMBING CO.	13292 SPRINGDALE ST	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-1912	(714) 317-0473	LABONTE, RYAN	theoocplumbingco@hotmail.com
930006861	TTS ENGINEERING, INC	10731 CHESTNUT AVE	STANTON, CA 90680-2444	(714) 840-6346	WILSON, TIMOTHY	pa@ttsengineering.net
930006898	UNIVERSAL CLEANER PROPERTY SERVICE	260 BACKS LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6041	(657) 535-8677	ZACAHULA SR., RAFAEL	salvadorzakahula73@gmail.com
930006877	YAN LI XU	2150 TYNES DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1521	(949) 372-4987	XU, JUAN	xujian155@gmail.com